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DR.REDDY'S LABORATORIES LTD

FTO Unit-3

Print Date : 13.01.2025

Print Time : 21:03:16

M0001 - Batch Report - Friability (g)Print By : Jaisukh BK : 13.01.2025Batch Date

Batch No : BT7050Product Name : Esom EC 40 mg + Dom SR 30m

Type of Rotary

200101341

M0001

Single

PRE1960

CGDCubicle Name

Balance ID

Product Code

Compression Equipment ID

No of Stations 11

  Batch Start Time   13.01.2025 20:47:46

  Batch Stop Time   13.01.2025 21:00:46

  Username   Jaisukh BK

Friaibilator ID PRE825

S. No. Start Time Stop Time Instrument ID  LHS Container
No

RHS Container
No

NMT % Min Max Avg Result UserName

1
13.01.2025
20:58:43

13.01.2025
20:59:57

PRE1960 32 NA 1 0.000 0.000 0.000 PASS Initial User

2
13.01.2025
20:58:43

13.01.2025
20:59:57

PRE1960 32 NA 1 0.000 0.000 0.000 PASS Initial User

 0.000 Avg Of Avg
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Checked By :

*NA-Not applicable
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